Tuesday, December 14, 2021

« RAPID READ

» If you can, please remember to bring in non-perishable food items for your STREAM Hampers

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Sweet & Sour Pork Everything but the kitchen sink!

Tuesday, December 14

Grade 9 Boys BB Vs. Burnaby Central @4pm

Wednesday, December 15

Grade 9 Girls BB Vs. Heritage Woods @3:30pm

Wednesday, December 15

Grade 9 Boys BB Vs. Heritage Woods @5pm

Wednesday December 15

Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @5pm

Wednesday, December 15

Jr. Boys BB Vs. Heritage Woods @6:30pm

Thursday, December 16

Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @5pm

Friday, December 17

Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @5pm

Saturday, December 18

Sr. Girls TBI Tournament @ 5pm

Wednesday, January 5

Jr. Girls BB at STMC @5:30pm

Wednesday, January 5

Jr. Boys BB at STMC @7pm

Thursday, January 6

Grade 9 Girls BB at Heritage @4pm

Saturday, January 8

Jr. Girls BB - Riverside Hosting Tourney (all day event)

Monday, January 10

Sr. Girls Emily tournament @5pm

Wednesday, January 12

Grade 9 Girls BB Vs. ABC @4pm

Wednesday, January 12

Grade 9 Boys BB at Gleneagle @4pm

Wednesday, January 12

Jr. Girls BB at Gleneagle @5:30pm

Wednesday, January 12

Jr. Boys BB at Gleneagle @7pm

Monday, January 17

Sr. Girls Emily tournament @5pm

Tuesday, January 18

Sr. Girls Top Ten @5pm

Wednesday, January 19

Grade 9 Girls BB at Centennial @ 4pm




